
PLAN 01

+0.00

PLAN 02

+3.00

Plan 3

+6.00

A B

3
0
0
0

3
0
0
0

ARKITEKTLAGET AS
Pb 611 2204 Kongsvinger tlf: 62 88 27 50 e-post:post@alaget.no

Tegningsstatus Tegningsnavn

Målestokk:

Tegningsnr.:

Rev.:

Prosjektnr.:Prosjekt

Prosjektansvarlig:

Oppdragsgiver:

Dato:

C
:\
U
se

rs
\e

lis
e\

D
ro

pb
o
x 

(A
R
K
IT
EK

T
LA

G
E
T
)\
A
R
K
IT
EK

T
LA

G
E
T
-F

EL
L
ES

\3
12
3 

B
U
A
S
 -

S
O
K
\6

 P
R
O
S
JE

K
T
M
A
T
E
R
IA
LE

\
62

 A
R
K
\
A
1-
3 

B
U
A
S
.r
vt

0
4
.0
3.
2
0 2

1 
14

:1
6
:5
8

A4-301

1:100

3121BUAS

SKISSEPROSJEKT SNITT

AH

SØR-ODAL KOMMUNE

04.03.2021

Rev Dato Tekst Tegn.

1 : 100
Section 1


	Sheets
	A4-101 - PLAN 01
	A4-120 - RIVEPLAN
	A4-301 - SNITT
	A4-501 - FASADER
	A4-550 - 3D


